_lﬁiu
pwc

TO ALL KNOWN CREDITORS OF LEHMAN COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CONDUIT
LIMITED

19 December 2014

Our ref: DAH/DMM/JSH

Dear Sirs

Lehman Commercial Mortgage Conduit Limited - In Administration (“LCMC”)
Notice of Declaration of Dividend

I am pleased to be able to declare a third interim dividend of 4.63 pence in the pound to all non-
preferential unsecured creditors whose claims have been admitted for dividend purposes.

In accordance with Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986 I enclose for your attention the receipts and
payments account from the commencement of the Administration on 30 October 2008 to 2 December
2014. This provides details of the amounts realised from LCMC'’s assets to date and the payments
made in the Administration.

In calculating this dividend, I have made a provision for anticipated future costs of the Administration.
The total amount being distributed by way of dividend in respect of admitted claims is £11,183,322.90.

If you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact my colleague, Jennifer Hills, on 020 7212
6092,

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of LCMC

G
P0he
GE Bruce

Joint Administrator

Enclosure

AV Lomas, SA Pearson, DA Howell, GE Bruce and JG Parr were appointed as Joint Administrators of Lehman Commercial
Mortgage Conduit Limited to manage its affairs, business and property as agents without personal liability. AV Lomas, SA
Pearson, DA Howell, GE Bruce and JG Parr are licensed in the United Kingdom to act as insolvency practitioners by the
Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales.

The Joint Administrators are Data Controllers of personal data as defined by the Data Protection Act 1998.
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP will act as Data Processor on their instructions. Personal data will be kept secure and processed
only for matters relating to the Administration.

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London SE1 2RT
T: +44 (0) 20 7583 5000, F: +44 (0) 20 7212 4652, www.pwe.co.uk

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP is a limited liability partnership regi d in England with reg d ber OC303525. The registered office of
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP is 1 Embankment Place, tondan WC2N 6RH. PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for designated
Investment business.



000°T LEn'tot'le ¥6LYg6'p ooo't 1Eb'ghtze YSe) [€10],
- zEr'gbg'oz 6z5'01E - 196°L9T1E S150dap 123 1et ADUOH
0001 Soz‘S1S S9z‘S99 0001 olb‘ogrt (Bunreag 1sa191ur-uoN) HISH
Saouefeq yse)
000't LEQC9E T boLbgoh 0001 1eb'ght'ze uonsod jaN
& obt'igz’oL - - obt'roz'ol v10z saquardog uy pasepap 7 a3 Uy d50°67 1€ s1011paId pamaasun o} PUBpIAIp puz
614°gEg gor - - 61‘gEggon €102 1aquiaidag u1 paseap ‘g oy ut dSt 1e s1031pa1d poanaasun o} puapAIp Ist
suonnqLisiq
000°T 96L°t9b'g0z voL'bgo't 000°1 005°ghb 11z uonjisod yoN
= PooTFTGE - - Poozhi6E ooy
(bSE‘g9S5‘29) - - (VSe'g95‘z9) - JudwAeg
JI9ysued) suedwodrnuy
z6E igzol6'ot g61'108 T6E oghiiinn sjuawiied (10,
- B80T (125443 8L G601 (310U 395) TV 0]qe10A093111 10N
- 000121 & - 000121 Spuny Jo aseajy
- £bo‘Ly - £bo‘in duemsuy
zHE L69 - z68 L69 sagreyod yueg
- veLLiv'e S10°615 6bL'9E6‘c pred xe) uonesodio)
- S6L'01 - S6L'01 51500 A10IN)R)G
- LS - - LS 1500 11
= 12€'gSt‘e Lolbe 880°€gI‘T $1500 saKojdury
- £L98‘€S1'e S90‘brz - 2E6°L9E°T SUAWISIMGSIP pue $adj e8]
& 0LS'ST 3 * 045Gz S1500 (eS80 paeas uoisuag
- £6b'vog - - €6vvog S99 Sumlatas ofjojuod weory
% €6€°Ct - €6E°ET Siudwas.mgsip 1 108212 siolenstuIpy juop
- 105°68€‘c - - 105°68€‘z UonEIdUNWAL SIOJENSIUIWPY Juiop
- sludwife
9bL695'a9 610°262°gL1 £86°58LS 9bL‘695‘29 900'gL0‘PgT sid1a0ay [mo],
- got'ot £1 - oIr'ot spuny Anted pay,
= a S5b‘6€2 - §Sb‘6€e uonNqUISIp uo JudwAediaro jo punyay
= 88I°ELE o = 881‘ELE 51509 [e32] SpIEMO) UOTINGLIIUO))
- €9z'ggo‘e 625y - 26L°260‘c 1sa1oyul yueg
= ober - = obe‘r Ppagieyoos 51500 uonoUNy Xe) JON

gEb‘zes'o9 - - geb‘zes‘og - ouf ‘saded [eRIawWwo) uewya]
gog‘Lbo'z S - g0e‘Lbo‘e - ou[ ‘SSUIP[O} SI19Y101g URWIY] :WOJ POAIIIAS suonnquisiq
= 9Lb'vET - - 9ivbEe $9550] X2} JO Jeg
5 1€4°gob SET - “ 1EL'gob*SET S125SE 1310 put oljcji1od URO] UO SILIAA0ONY
- 2L8'L60°9Z - - 28'L60°9T Aus19a1( - sisoIdu] [enpisay
2 ebo‘glo‘bt 066145°S - £€0‘0z961 1punuiodde uo jueq 1e yse)
sidiaoay

($)asn (3 dao (s)asn (3) 499 ($)asn (3)dgo
¥102 13q0100 62 12 Sy SIUDWSAO broz raquiana( z je sy

Y10Z Jaquiada( Z 03 JUNOIY spudwWAeg » sydisoay
uonensimwpy uf - pRIWI INpuo) sdedLon feriswmo) uewYaf

v xipuaddy



e

pwec

Lehman Commercial Mortgage Conduit Limited - In Administration (“LCMC”)
Notice accompanying the third interim dividend to creditors

Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments from the commencement of the
Administration on 30 October 2008 to 2 December 2014 is attached at Appendix A.

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986
The third dividend to unsecured creditors of 4.63p in the pound has been declared.

A total of £11,183,322.90 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

The balance of funds being retained in order to provide for future Administration costs.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 19 December 2014. The Joint Administrators are unable
to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



